Model 425.51
4-20 mA Vibration Transmitter, Top connector
Main Characteristics
•   Atex Approved for zone 0, 1, 2. (Pending until 2025)
•   Improved velocity version with bandwidth from
3Hz to 1000 Hz (± 10%). Can monitor machine as low as
150 RPM
• Dynamic (acceleration or/ Velocity) output available

American/UK connector
425.51-VR21-1-H7
Ordering example :
425.51-VR21-3 4-20mA sensor, Full Scale=1 ips RMS, M12, top connector.
425.51-VR25-5(01-05) 4-20mA sensor, Full Scale=25 mm/s, Top IP68 integral Polyurethane cable, 5 meters.
www.vibrasens.com - sales@vibrasens.com - VS_425.51 -  November 17, 2022   -   Page 4 of 10
Model 425.51
Configurations
Mil-C-5015
4-20 mA Output:
-> Between Pin B (-)  and  Pin A(+)
Standard Cordset:
30.01-II2-5(01-DD)-A01 (Polyurethane)
31.01-II2-5(02-DD)-A01 (Teflon FEP)
4-20 mA Output:
-> Between White (-) and Red (+)
Raw Output (DAor DV):
-> Not available
Temperature output (T0) :
-> Not available
DD=2, 5, 10, 15, 23, 30, 40, 50, 60 meters.
M12 (glass seal)
4-20 mA Output:
-> Between  Pin 2(-)  and   Pin 1(+)
Raw Output (DAor DV):
-> between  Pin 2(-) and  Pin 4(+)
Temperature Output  (T0)
-> between Pin 3(-) and Pin 4(+)
Standard Cordset:
20.01-E02-5(31-DD)-A01 (Polyurethane)
21.01-E02-5(35-DD)-A01 (Teflon FEP)
4-20 mA Output:
-> Between White (-) and  Brown (+)
Raw Output (DAor DV):
-> between White (-)  and Black (+)
-> Blue : Not Connected
Temperature output (T0) :
-> between Blue ( -) and Black (+)
DD=2, 5, 10, 15, 23, 30, 40, 50, 60 meters.
M12
Same as M12 glass seal
www.vibrasens.com - sales@vibrasens.com - VS_425.51 -  November 17, 2022   -   Page 5 of 10
Model 425.51
Integral Cable
5 (CC-DD)
5(01-DD) Polyurethane
5(02-DD) Teflon FEP
4-20 mA Output:
-> Between  White (-) and Red (+)
5(03-DD) (Radox)
4-20 mA Output
-> Between White 1 (+) and White2 (-)
5(12-DD)  (Teflon)
4-20 mA Output
-> Between White (-) and Red (+)
Raw Output (DAor DV):
-> Between White (-) and Black(+)
5(13-DD) (Radox)
4-20 mA Output
-> Between White 2 (-) and White 1 (+)
Raw Output (DAor DV):
-> Between White 2 (-) and White 3 (+)
5(31-DD) Polyurethane
4-20 mA Output
-> Between White (-) and Brown (+)